Tyrone Stages Rally rallyscore.net

3 September 2011

Photo: William Neill [neillpics.co.uk]
Overall Winner: Charlie Beattie/Camillus Bradley [Mitsubishi Lancer Evo]
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Cookstown Motor Club

Overall Results - Top 20

Pos | Num [Driver/Co-driver
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Charlie Beattie/Camillus Bradley

Declan McNaughton/Jimmy Graham

James Kennedy/Heather Kennedy
Raymond Doyle/Mark Nugent
Damian Toner/Russel Harold
Damien McGrath/James Logue
Nial Henry/Paul Hughes

Stephen McGurk/Mark O'Connor
Jason Curran/Barbara Love

John Bradley/Ryan Crozier

Keith Hall/Graham Patterson
Aaron Cunningham/Ryan O'Connor
Allan MacKay/Mo Downey
Martin Toner /Tony Naugher
James Convery/Grainne O'Kane
Declan Smith/Mark Richards
David Walsh/Paul Killen

Simon Devlin/Darren Hamill
Matthew Mason/Peter Martin

Bill Arbuthnot/Niall McKenna

Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net

Tyrone Stages Rally

Car
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

Ford Escort MKkl
Ford Escort Mkll
Ford Escort G3
Ford Escort MklI
Honda Civic
Subaru

Ford Escort MklI
Honda Civic
Ford Escort MklI
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort MklI
Ford Anglia WRC
Talbot Sunbeam
Ford Ka

Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort MklI
Toyota Corolla
Nissan Micra
Subaru

Class
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Total

48m 45s
49m 40s
50m 02s
50m 09s
50m 14s
51m 37s
52m 21s
53m 02s
53m 35s
53m 42s
53m 42s
53m 50s
54m 04s
54m 16s
56m 00s
56m 01s
56m 15s
56m 26s
57m 00s
57m 15s

Gap to lead

+0m 55s
+1m 17s
+1m 24s
+1m 29s
+2m 52s
+3m 36s
+4m 17s
+4m 50s
+4m 57s
+4m 57s
+5m 05s
+5m 19s
+5m 31s
+7m 15s
+7m 16s
+7m 30s
+7m 41s
+8m 15s
+8m 30s

03 Sep 11

Gap to previous

+0m 22s
+0m 07s
+0m 05s
+1m 23s
+0m 44s
+0m 41s
+0m 33s
+0m 07s
+0m 00s
+0m 08s
+0m 14s
+0m 12s
+1m 44s
+0m 01s
+0m 14s
+0m 11s
+0m 34s
+0m 15s



Cookstown Motor Club Tyrone Stages RaIIy 03 Sep 11

Class 1  All cars up to and including 1400cc

Num |Driver/Co-driver Gap to lead Gap to previous
1 38 James Convery/Grainne O'Kane Ford Ka 56m 00s
2 33 Declan Smith/Mark Richards Toyota Starlet 56m 01s +0m 01s
3 32 Matthew Mason/Peter Martin Nissan Micra 57m 00s +1m 00s +0m 59s

Class 2 All cars from 1401cc to 1650cc with up to two valves per cylinder

Num |Driver/Co-driver Gap to lead Gap to previous
1 23 Martin Toner /Tony Naugher Talbot Sunbeam 54m 16s
2 28 Sean Devlin /Jonathan Dinsmore Ford Anglia 58m 55s +4m 39s

Class 3  All cars from 1401cc to 1650cc with more than two valves per cylinder

Num |Driver/Co-driver Gap to lead Gap to previous
1 7 Raymond Doyle/Mark Nugent Ford Escort G3 50m 09s
2 37 Damien McGrath/James Logue Honda Civic 51m 37s +1m 28s
3 18 Jason Curran/Barbara Love Honda Civic 53m 35s +3m 26s +1m 58s
4 20 Keith Hall/Graham Patterson Toyota Corolla 53m 42s +3m 33s +0m 07s
5 30 Simon Devlin/Darren Hamill Toyota Corolla 56m 26s +6m 17s +2m 44s

Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net



Cookstown Motor Club Tyrone Stages RaIIy 03 Sep 11

Class 4  All cars from 1651cc to 2100cc with up to two valves per cylinder

Num |Driver/Co-driver Gap to lead Gap to previous
1 10 Aaron Cunningham/Ryan O'Connor Ford Escort MKkl| 53m 50s
2 8 David Walsh/Paul Killen Ford Escort MklI 56m 15s +2m 25s

Class 5 All cars from 1651cc to 2100cc with more than two valves per cylinder

Num |Driver/Co-driver Gap to lead Gap to previous
1 36 James Kennedy/Heather Kennedy Ford Escort Mkl 50m 02s
2 9 Stephen McGurk/Mark O'Connor Ford Escort MklI 53m 02s +3m 00s
3 16 John Bradley/Ryan Crozier Ford Escort MKkl| 53m 42s +3m 40s +0m 40s
4 15 Allan MacKay/Mo Downey Ford Anglia WRC 54m 04s +4m 02s +0m 22s
5 19 Gordon Barclay/Mark McMullan Ford Escort RS 57m 35s +7m 33s +3m 31s
6 21 Amanda Gaffney/Michael Gaffney Vauxhall Astra GSi 1h 07m 59s +17m 57s +10m 24s

Class O  Open - All other eligible cars

Driver/Co-driver Gap to lead Gap to previous
1 1 Charlie Beattie/Camillus Bradley Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 48m 45s
2 Declan McNaughton/Jimmy Graham  Ford Escort Mkll 49m 40s +0m 55s
3 5 Damian Toner/Russel Harold Ford Escort Mkl| 50m 14s +1m 29s +0m 34s
4 35 Nial Henry/Paul Hughes Subaru 52m 21s +3m 36s +2m 07s
5 31 Bill Arbuthnot/Niall McKenna Subaru 57m 15s +8m 30s +4m 54s
6 29 Raymond Gurney/Andy Robinson Ford Sierra 1h 03m 37s +14m 52s +6m 22s

Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net



Cookstown Motor Club

Pos No. Driver/Co-driver

Stage Times in order of Overall Classification

Tyrone Stages Rally

SS8
Stage 8

03 Sep 11

Road
Penalties

1 1 Charlie Beattie/Camillus Bradley Mitsubishi Lancer Evo (0]} 5:40 5:28 6:31 6:22 5:32 5:34 6:48 6:50 48:45
2 4 Declan McNaughton/Jimmy Graham  Ford Escort MKkll (0] 5:46 5:40 6:26 6:26 5:56 5:43 6:50 6:53 49:40

3 36 James Kennedy/Heather Kennedy Ford Escort Mkl 5 5:55 5:42 6:35 6:35 5:50 5:44 6:52 6:49 50:02

4 7 Raymond Doyle/Mark Nugent Ford Escort G3 3 5:51 5:44 6:41 6:41 5:49 5:39 6:51 6:53 50:09
5 5 Damian Toner/Russel Harold Ford Escort MklI 6] 6:01 5:46 6:39 6:36 5:52 5:41 6:50 6:49 50:14

6 37 Damien McGrath/James Logue Honda Civic 3 6:04 5:53 6:52 6:41 6:00 5:53 7:04 7:10 51:37

7 35 Nial Henry/Paul Hughes Subaru (0} 6:29 6:02 6:55 6:50 6:03 5:52 7:03 7:07 52:21

8 9 Stephen McGurk/Mark O'Connor Ford Escort Mkl 5 6:03 6:05 7:04 7:03 6:13 6:04 7:12 7:18 53:02

9 18 Jason Curran/Barbara Love Honda Civic 3 6:26 6:11 7:04 7:08 6:14 5:59 7:15 7:18 53:35

10 16 John Bradley/Ryan Crozier Ford Escort Mkl 5 6:31 6:09 7:09 7:04 6:18 6:05 7:16 7:10 53:42

11 20 Keith Hall/Graham Patterson Toyota Corolla 3 6:24 6:10 7:07 7:00 6:20 6:10 7:18 7:13 53:42
12 10 Aaron Cunningham/Ryan O'Connor  Ford Escort MKkll 4 6:10 6:20 6:59 7:08 6:12 6:10 7:27 7:24 53:50
13 15 Allan MacKay/Mo Downey Ford Anglia WRC 5 6:24 6:14 7:11 7:03 6:17 6:09 7:25 7:21 54:04
14 23 Martin Toner /Tony Naugher Talbot Sunbeam 2 6:18 6:09 7:13 7:12 6:16 6:12 7:23 7:33 54:16
15 38 James Convery/Grainne O'Kane Ford Ka 1 6:30 6:24 7:24 7:21 6:31 6:23 7:46 7:41 56:00

16 33 Declan Smith/Mark Richards Toyota Starlet 1 6:40 6:30 7:23 7:17 6:36 6:26 7:36 7:33 56:01

17 8 David Walsh/Paul Killen Ford Escort Mkl 4 6:35 6:21 7:33 7:27 6:33 6:19 7:46 7:41 56:15
18 30 Simon Devlin/Darren Hamill Toyota Corolla 3 6:46 6:34 7:31 7:26 6:34 6:19 7:39 7:37 56:26
19 32 Matthew Mason/Peter Martin Nissan Micra 1 6:44 6:27 7:35 7:29 6:40 6:37 7:51 7:37 57:00

20 31 Bill Arbuthnot/Niall McKenna Subaru (0] 6:47 6:38 7:37 7:33 6:33 6:27 7:47 7:53 57:15

21 19 Gordon Barclay/Mark McMullan Ford Escort RS 5 6:46 6:40 7:49 7:41 6:42 6:31 7:44 7:42 57:35

22 28 Sean Devlin /Jonathan Dinsmore Ford Anglia 2 6:37 8:47 7:27 7:25 6:41 6:31 7:45 7:42 58:55
23 29 Raymond Gurney/Andy Robinson Ford Sierra (0] 7:24 6:51 8:03 9:02 7:44 7:31 8:38 8:24 1:03:37
24 21 Amanda Gaffney/Michael Gaffney Vauxhall Astra GSi 5 8:00 7:34 8:48 9:00 8:01 7:48 9:27 9:21 1:07:59

22 Ciaran McKay/Kevin Malone Ford Escort Mkl 4 6:50 6:30 7:32 7:21 6:32 6:15 7:34 DNF

12 Mark McDonald/Robin Pitts Ford Escort G3 5 6:22 6:11 7:03 7:01 6:12 5:57 DNF

6 JP Logue/Oliver Doherty Honda Civic 3 6:02 5:53 6:42 6:40 5:51 DNF

3 Eoin McErlean/Donard McCann Mitsubishi Lancer Evo (0] 5:43 5:36 6:26 DNF

25 Gerard Hughes/Paul Hughes Peugeot 205 GTi 2 6:31 6:23 7:35 DNF

26 Corey McKay/Conall McNally Peugeot 106 1 6:25 6:17 DNF

2 Kieron Graffin/Paul McKenna Mitsubishi Lancer Evo (0] 10:00 5:38 DNF

24 Aaron Mawhinney/Robert Beare Ford Escort Mkl 2 6:15 10:00 DNF

14 Andrew McCormick/Chris McSherry ~ Vauxhall Chevette 5 6:19 DNF

34 Arnold Lutton/John Henderson Nissan Micra 1 6:51 DNF

11 Gary McAvoy/TBA Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6] DNS

17 Stephen Smith/Ashley Boulton Honda Civic 3 DNS

27 John McCann/Joe Rogers Vauxhall Nova 1 DNS

Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net Notional Times have a grey background Final Results



Cookstown Motor Club Tyrone Stages RaIIy 03 Sep 11

SS8 Road
Stage 8 Penalties

. Driver/Co-driver

Class1  All cars up to and including 1400cc

1 38 James Convery/Grainne O'Kane Ford Ka 1 6:30 6:24 7:24 7:21 6:31 6:23 7:46 7:41 56:00
2 33 Declan Smith/Mark Richards Toyota Starlet 1 6:40 6:30 7:23 7:17 6:36 6:26 7:36 7:33 56:01
3 32 Matthew Mason/Peter Martin Nissan Micra 1 6:44 6:27 7:35 7:29 6:40 6:37 7:51 7:37 57:00
26 Corey McKay/Conall McNally Peugeot 106 1 6:25 6:17 DNF
34 Arnold Lutton/John Henderson Nissan Micra 1 6:51 DNF
27 John McCann/Joe Rogers Vauxhall Nova 1 DNS
Class2  All cars from 1401cc to 1650cc with up to two valves per cylinder
1 23 Martin Toner /Tony Naugher Talbot Sunbeam 2 6:18 6:09 7:13 7:12 6:16 6:12 7:23 7:33 54:16
2 28 Sean Devlin /Jonathan Dinsmore Ford Anglia 2 6:37 8:47 7:27 7:25 6:41 6:31 7:45 7:42 58:55
25 Gerard Hughes/Paul Hughes Peugeot 205 GTi 2 6:31 6:23 7:35 DNF
24 Aaron Mawhinney/Robert Beare Ford Escort MKII 2 6:15 10:00 DNF
Class3  All cars from 1401cc to 1650cc with more than two valves per cylinder
1 7 Raymond Doyle/Mark Nugent Ford Escort G3 3 5:51 5:44 6:41 6:41 5:49 5:39 6:51 6:53 50:09
2 37 Damien McGrath/James Logue Honda Civic 3 6:04 5:53 6:52 6:41 6:00 5:53 7:04 7:10 51:37
3 18 Jason Curran/Barbara Love Honda Civic 3 6:26 6:11 7:04 7:08 6:14 5:59 7:15 7:18 53:35
4 20 Keith Hall/Graham Patterson Toyota Corolla 3 6:24 6:10 7:07 7:00 6:20 6:10 7:18 7:13 53:42
5 30 Simon Devlin/Darren Hamill Toyota Corolla 3 6:46 6:34 7:31 7:26 6:34 6:19 7:39 7:37 56:26
6 JP Logue/Oliver Doherty Honda Civic 3 6:02 5:53 6:42 6:40 5:51 DNF
17 Stephen Smith/Ashley Boulton Honda Civic 3 DNS
Class4  All cars from 1651cc to 2100cc with up to two valves per cylinder
1 10 Aaron Cunningham/Ryan O'Connor  Ford Escort Mkl 4 6:10 6:20 6:59 7:08 6:12 6:10 7:27 7:24 53:50
2 8 David Walsh/Paul Killen Ford Escort Mkl 4 6:35 6:21 7:33 7:27 6:33 6:19 7:46 7:41 56:15
22 Ciaran McKay/Kevin Malone Ford Escort Mkl 4 6:50 6:30 7:32 7:21 6:32 6:15 7:34 DNF
Class 5 All cars from 1651cc to 2100cc with more than two valves per cylinder
1 36 James Kennedy/Heather Kennedy Ford Escort Mkl 5 5:55 5:42 6:35 6:35 5:50 5:44 6:52 6:49 50:02
2 9 Stephen McGurk/Mark O'Connor Ford Escort Mkl 5 6:03 6:05 7:04 7:03 6:13 6:04 7:12 7:18 53:02
3 16 John Bradley/Ryan Crozier Ford Escort MklI 5 6:31 6:09 7:09 7:04 6:18 6:05 7:16 7:10 53:42
4 15 Allan MacKay/Mo Downey Ford Anglia WRC 5 6:24 6:14 7:11 7:03 6:17 6:09 7:25 7:21 54:04
5 19 Gordon Barclay/Mark McMullan Ford Escort RS 5 6:46 6:40 7:49 7:41 6:42 6:31 7:44 7:42 57:35
6 21 Amanda Gaffney/Michael Gaffney Vauxhall Astra GSi 5 8:00 7:34 8:48 9:00 8:01 7:48 9:27 9:21 1:07:59
12 Mark McDonald/Robin Pitts Ford Escort G3 5 6:22 6:11 7:03 7:01 6:12 5:57 DNF
14 Andrew McCormick/Chris McSherry  Vauxhall Chevette 5 6:19 DNF

Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net Notional Times have a grey background Final Results



Cookstown Motor Club

. Driver/Co-driver

Tyrone Stages Rally

SS2
Stage 2

SS3
Stage 3

Ss4
Stage 4

SS5
Stage 5

03 Sep 11

Road
Penalties

Class O  Open - All other eligible cars

1 1 Charlie Beattie/Camillus Bradley Mitsubishi Lancer Evo (0]} 5:40 5:28 6:31 6:22 5:32 5:34 6:48 6:50 48:45
2 4 Declan McNaughton/Jimmy Graham  Ford Escort MKkll (0] 5:46 5:40 6:26 6:26 5:56 5:43 6:50 6:53 49:40
3 5 Damian Toner/Russel Harold Ford Escort Mkl (0] 6:01 5:46 6:39 6:36 5:52 5:41 6:50 6:49 50:14
4 35 Nial Henry/Paul Hughes Subaru (0} 6:29 6:02 6:55 6:50 6:03 5:52 7:03 7:07 52:21
5 31 Bill Arbuthnot/Niall McKenna Subaru (0] 6:47 6:38 7:37 7:33 6:33 6:27 7:47 7:53 57:15
6 29 Raymond Gurney/Andy Robinson Ford Sierra (0] 7:24 6:51 8:03 9:02 7:44 7:31 8:38 8:24 1:03:37

3 Eoin McErlean/Donard McCann Mitsubishi Lancer Evo (0] 5:43 5:36 6:26 DNF

2 Kieron Graffin/Paul McKenna Mitsubishi Lancer Evo (0] 10:00 5:38 DNF

11 Gary McAvoy/TBA Mitsubishi Lancer Evo (0] DNS
Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net Notional Times have a grey background Final Results



Cookstown Motor Club Tyrone Stages RaIIy 03 Sep 11
Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Car SS1 SS2 SS3 Ss4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
Overall Positions for each Stage
1 1 Charlie Beattie/Camillus Bradley Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 3
2 4 Declan McNaughton/Jimmy Graham  Ford Escort MKkll 3 4 1 2 6 4 2 4
3 36 James Kennedy/Heather Kennedy Ford Escort Mkl 5 5 4 3 3 5 5 1
4 7 Raymond Doyle/Mark Nugent Ford Escort G3 4 6 6 6 2 2 4 4
5 5 Damian Toner/Russel Harold Ford Escort Mkl 6 7 5 4 5 3 2 1
6 37 Damien McGrath/James Logue Honda Civic 9 8 8 6 7 7 7 7
7 35 Nial Henry/Paul Hughes Subaru 19 10 9 8 8 6 6 6
8 9 Stephen McGurk/Mark O'Connor Ford Escort Mkl 8 11 12 11 11 10 8 10
9 18 Jason Curran/Barbara Love Honda Civic 18 15 12 14 12 9 9 10
10 16 John Bradley/Ryan Crozier Ford Escort Mkl 21 12 15 13 15 11 10 7
11 20 Keith Hall/Graham Patterson Toyota Corolla 15 14 14 9 16 13 11 9
12 10 Aaron Cunningham/Ryan O'Connor  Ford Escort MKkll 10 19 10 14 9 13 14 13
13 15 Allan MacKay/Mo Downey Ford Anglia WRC 15 17 16 11 14 12 13 12
14 23 Martin Toner /Tony Naugher Talbot Sunbeam 12 12 17 16 13 15 12 14
15 38 James Convery/Grainne O'Kane Ford Ka 20 22 19 18 17 19 20 18
16 33 Declan Smith/Mark Richards Toyota Starlet 25 24 18 17 22 20 16 14
17 8 David Walsh/Paul Killen Ford Escort MklI 23 20 23 22 19 17 20 18
18 30 Simon Devlin/Darren Hamill Toyota Corolla 27 26 21 21 21 17 17 16
19 32 Matthew Mason/Peter Martin Nissan Micra 26 23 24 23 23 24 23 16
20 31 Bill Arbuthnot/Niall McKenna Subaru 29 27 26 24 19 21 22 22
21 19 Gordon Barclay/Mark McMullan Ford Escort RS 27 28 27 25 25 22 18 20
22 28 Sean Devlin /Jonathan Dinsmore Ford Anglia 24 31 20 20 24 22 19 20
23 29 Raymond Gurney/Andy Robinson Ford Sierra 32 29 28 27 26 25 24 23
24 21 Amanda Gaffney/Michael Gaffney Vauxhall Astra GSi 33 30 29 26 27 26 25 24
22 Ciaran McKay/Kevin Malone Ford Escort Mkl 30 24 22 18 18 16 15
12 Mark McDonald/Robin Pitts Ford Escort G3 14 15 11 10 9 8
6 JP Logue/Oliver Doherty Honda Civic 7 8 7 5 4
3 Eoin McErlean/Donard McCann Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 2 2 1
25 Gerard Hughes/Paul Hughes Peugeot 205 GTi 21 21 24
26 Corey McKay/Conall McNally Peugeot 106 17 18
2 Kieron Graffin/Paul McKenna Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 34 3
24 Aaron Mawhinney/Robert Beare Ford Escort Mkl 11 32
14 Andrew McCormick/Chris McSherry ~ Vauxhall Chevette 13
34 Arnold Lutton/John Henderson Nissan Micra 31
Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net Notional Times have a grey background Final Results



Cookstown Motor Club Tyrone Stages RaIIy 03 Sep 11
Pos No. Driver/Co-driver Car SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 SS§7 SS8
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8
Overall Positions after each Stage
1 1 Charlie Beattie/Camillus Bradley Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 4 Declan McNaughton/Jimmy Graham  Ford Escort MKkll 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 36 James Kennedy/Heather Kennedy Ford Escort Mkl 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3
4 7 Raymond Doyle/Mark Nugent Ford Escort G3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 Damian Toner/Russel Harold Ford Escort Mkl 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
6 37 Damien McGrath/James Logue Honda Civic 8 7 8 7 7 6 6 6
7 35 Nial Henry/Paul Hughes Subaru 18 12 10 9 8 7 7 7
8 9 Stephen McGurk/Mark O'Connor Ford Escort Mkl 7 8 9 8 9 8 8 8
9 18 Jason Curran/Barbara Love Honda Civic 17 15 14 13 13 11 9 9
10 16 John Bradley/Ryan Crozier Ford Escort MKII 20 17 16 16 16 13 12 10
11 20 Keith Hall/Graham Patterson Toyota Corolla 14 14 14 12 12 12 11 10
12 10 Aaron Cunningham/Ryan O'Connor  Ford Escort MKkll 9 11 11 10 10 10 10 12
13 15 Allan MacKay/Mo Downey Ford Anglia WRC 14 16 16 14 15 14 13 13
14 23 Martin Toner /Tony Naugher Talbot Sunbeam 11 10 13 14 14 15 13 14
15 38 James Convery/Grainne O'Kane Ford Ka 19 19 18 17 17 16 15 15
16 33 Declan Smith/Mark Richards Toyota Starlet 24 22 21 18 18 18 16 16
17 8 David Walsh/Paul Killen Ford Escort MklI 22 21 19 19 19 17 17 17
18 30 Simon Devlin/Darren Hamill Toyota Corolla 27 24 23 22 21 20 19 18
19 32 Matthew Mason/Peter Martin Nissan Micra 26 23 22 21 22 21 21 19
20 31 Bill Arbuthnot/Niall McKenna Subaru 29 26 25 23 23 22 20 20
21 19 Gordon Barclay/Mark McMullan Ford Escort RS 27 27 26 24 24 23 22 21
22 28 Sean Devlin /Jonathan Dinsmore Ford Anglia 23 29 28 25 25 24 23 22
23 29 Raymond Gurney/Andy Robinson Ford Sierra 32 28 27 26 26 25 24 23
24 21 Amanda Gaffney/Michael Gaffney Vauxhall Astra GSi 33 30 29 27 27 26 25 24
22 Ciaran McKay/Kevin Malone Ford Escort Mkl 30 24 24 20 20 19 17
12 Mark McDonald/Robin Pitts Ford Escort G3 13 13 12 10 10 9
6 JP Logue/Oliver Doherty Honda Civic 6 6 6 6 6
3 Eoin McErlean/Donard McCann Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 25 9 7
25 Gerard Hughes/Paul Hughes Peugeot 205 GTi 20 19 19
26 Corey McKay/Conall McNally Peugeot 106 16 18
2 Kieron Graffin/Paul McKenna Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 34 31
24 Aaron Mawhinney/Robert Beare Ford Escort Mkl 10 32
14 Andrew McCormick/Chris McSherry ~ Vauxhall Chevette 12
34 Arnold Lutton/John Henderson Nissan Micra 31
Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net Notional Times have a grey background Final Results



03 Sep 11

Cookstown Motor Club Tyrone Stages Ra"y
No. Driver Penalty Reason Control
2 Kieron Graffin 00:20 1 minute early Service 1In Tie for 10th Place --- use most fastest stage times as tiebreak ---
3 Eoin McErlean 01:00 Jump Start SSs1 16 John Bradley Wins 10th place with 5 faster or equal stage times
20 Keith Hall Moves to 11th place with 3 faster or equal stage times

Other information

Number of starters 34
Number of finishers 24
Number of stages 8
Stage Mileage 44.00

Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net



